
THE BELL INN

8OZ RIBEYE STEAK 

served with mushrooms, tomato & a side salad

HOMEBAKED HAM, EGG & CHIPS 

homebaked ham, free range egg & crinkle cut chips -

a proper Friday night tea!

CHICKEN SKEWERS

spiced chicken skewers on mixed rice & a side salad

PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER & BACON 

served with creamy mash potato & seasonal veg

THE BELL'S BURGER

homemade burger served with chips, homemade 'slaw &

a side salad

15.00

10.00

11.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

SIDES 

CRINKLE CUT CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHEESEY CRINKLIES

GARLIC BREAD

HALLOUMI FRIES

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SIDE SALAD

HOMEMADE 'SLAW

3.50

2.00

1.50

1.50

PIE OF THE DAY 

served with creamy mash potato, gravy & peas. (all

our pies are made locally in Midhurst by 'Mud Pies')

2.00

3.00

2.50

2.00



THE BELL INN

FISH & CHIPS

beer battered fish, crinkle cut chips & minty peas

MIXED FISH & VEGETABLE BAKE

topped with cheesey mash & served with a side salad

BREADED SCAMPI 

served with crinkle cut chips & garden peas

CATCH OF THE DAY

served with salad & new potatoes

BEANIE'S MIXED BEAN BAKE 

a 5 bean mix served in a tomato, onion & celery sauce.

Served with salad or chips.  

11.00

11.50

11.00

POR

9.50

9.50

9.50

10.00

10.50

ALLERGENS

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGEN INFORMATION OR DIETARY

REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING. 

WE WILL ALWAYS TRY TO ADAPT FOR GLUTEN FREE, COELIAC, VEGETARIAN,

VEGAN, DAIRY FREE & LACTOSE INTOLERANT DIETS - WE JUST NEED YOU TO

TELL US BEFORE YOU ORDER! 

LAST FOOD ORDER 15MINS PRIOR TO END OF SERVICE.

CREAMY MAC 'N' CHEESE

served with garlic bread & a side salad

BUTTERNUT SQUASH CURRY 

served with mixed rice & poppadum

TOMATO & MUSHROOM LINGUINE

roasted cherry tomato & mushroom linguine with

feta cheese

(vegan)

(V)

(vegan)

HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN QUICHE

served with a side salad & new potatoes



THE BELL INN

HOME-BAKED HAM & MUSTARD MAYO 

SPICY CHICKEN SALAD

HOME-BAKED HAM & CHEESE 

CHEESE & PICKLE

TUNA MAYONNAISE 

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.50

SAUSAGE ROLLS 

please check with your server for the available flavours.  Served

with homemade chutney. 

LIGHTER LUNCHES 

WRAPS / CIABATTAS - ALL SERVED WITH EITHER A CRISP & SALAD

GARNISH OR A CHIP GARNISH 

PLOUGHMANS LUNCHES

The original Ploughmans Lunch, served with Chunky Pickle, Apple, Pickled

Onions & Warm Ciabatta bread, your choice of :

HOME-BAKED HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE

MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE 

HOME-BAKED HAM 7.50

7.00

8.00

MOULES FRITES & WHITE WINE 

Served every Friday between 5pm-8pm. 

Enjoy your Moules Frites served in a garlic,

butter & white wine sauce with crinkle cut

chips & a 125ml glass of white wine for £12.50


