

80Z RIBEYE STEAK served with mushrooms, tomato & a side salad	15.00
HOMEBAKED HAM, EGG & CHIPS homebaked ham, free range egg & crinkle cut chips - a proper Friday night tea!	10.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS spiced chicken skewers on mixed rice & a side salad	11.00
PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER & BACON served with creamy mash potato & seasonal veg	c 10.00
THE BELL'S BURGER homemade burger served with chips, homemade 'slaw & a side salad	12.00
PIE OF THE DAY	12.00
served with creamy mash potato, gravy & peas. (all our pies are made locally in Midhurst by 'Mud Pies')	

2.00	HALLOUMI FRIES	3.50
3.00	SEASONAL VEGETABLES	2.00
2.50	SIDE SALAD	1.50
2.00	HOMEMADE 'SLAW	1.50
	3.00 2.50	3.00 SEASONAL VEGETABLES 2.50 SIDE SALAD



# THE BELL INN

FISH & CHIPS beer battered fish, crinkle cut chips & minty peas	11.00
MIXED FISH & VEGETABLE BAKE topped with cheesey mash & served with a side salad	11.50
BREADED SCAMPI served with crinkle cut chips & garden peas	11.00
CATCH OF THE DAY served with salad & new potatoes	POR
HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN QUICHE served with a side salad & new potatoes	9.50
BEANIE'S MIXED BEAN BAKE (vegan) a 5 bean mix served in a tomato, onion & celery sauce. Served with salad or chips.	9.50
CREAMY MAC 'N' CHEESE (V)	9.50
served with garlic bread & a side salad  BUTTERNUT SQUASH CURRY (vegan) served with mixed rice & poppadum	10.00
TOMATO & MUSHROOM LINGUINE roasted cherry tomato & mushroom linguine with feta cheese	10.50

# ALLERGENS

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGEN INFORMATION OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.

WE WILL ALWAYS TRY TO ADAPT FOR GLUTEN FREE, COELIAC, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN, DAIRY FREE & LACTOSE INTOLERANT DIETS - WE JUST NEED YOU TO TELL US BEFORE YOU ORDER!

LAST FOOD ORDER 15MINS PRIOR TO END OF SERVICE.



# THE BELL INN

## LIGHTER LUNCHES

WRAPS / CIABATTAS - ALL SERVED WITH EITHER A CRISP & SALAD GARNISH OR A CHIP GARNISH

HOME-BAKED HAM & MUSTARD MAYO	6.00
SPICY CHICKEN SALAD	6.50
HOME-BAKED HAM & CHEESE	6.50
CHEESE & PICKLE	6.00
TUNA MAYONNAISE	6.50

#### SAUSAGE ROLLS

please check with your server for the available flavours. Served with homemade chutney.

#### PLOUGHMANS LUNCHES

The original Ploughmans Lunch, served with Chunky Pickle, Apple, Pickled Onions & Warm Ciabatta bread, your choice of:

HOME-BAKED HAM	<b>7.</b> 50
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE	7.00
HOME-BAKED HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE	8.00

### MOULES FRITES & WHITE WINE

Served every Friday between 5pm-8pm. Enjoy your Moules Frites served in a garlic, butter & white wine sauce with crinkle cut chips & a 125ml glass of white wine for £12.50